
Handicap Standings

TUESDAY first Wk Wk 1 Cumulativeyard line Week 2 Cumulative yard lineWeek 3 Cumulative
March 11, 2025 yard lineScores Average week 2 Scores Average week 3 Scores Average

Prev ######## prior league 18-Mar-25 25-Mar-25
Shooter/Division New Bank Bank 1st wk Ave = Bank & wk 2 Ave = Wks 2 & 3 (Bank dropped)

1 2 2
same as wk 1 FORCED*

TEAM 1 - 3R
JOHN CASE - CAPT - 1 21 9 9.00 19 9 9.00 19 16 12.50

TERRY JENSEN - 1 21 16 16.00 20 16 16.00 20 22 19.00
JUSTIN CUMMING - 1 21 16 16.00 20 16 16.00 20 16 16.00

JOHN SPILLANE - 1 21 13 13.00 19 13 13.00 19 21 17.00
KEN RUDOLPH - 1 21 18 18.00 22 18 18.00 22 11 15.67
TEAM 2- 3R

DAVID GOTTENBORG - CAPT - 2 21 12 12.00 19 12 12.00 19 16 14.00
THOMAS KIM - 2 21 0 0.00 19 14 7.00 19 10 12.00

JOSEPH MURR - 2 21 11 11.00 19 11 11.00 19 12 11.50
CHUCK BRAMMEIER - 2 21 18 18.00 22 14 16.00 20 18 16.00

HUGH BERNARDI - 2 21 8 8.00 19 8 8.00 19 14 11.00
TEAM 3- 3R

FRED BUHL - CAPT - 3 21 13 13.00 19 13 13.00 19 17 15.00
STEVE DARROW - 3 21 20 20.00 24 20 20.00 24 14 17.00

DOUG VANDERSWAGG - 3 21 21 21.00 24 21 21.00 24 20 20.50
JAKE HOTTEL - 3 21 15 15.00 20 15 15.00 20 15 15.00

MARK GRIFFIN - 3 21 11 11.00 19 11 11.00 19 17 14.00
TEAM 4- 3R

MARK MOORE - CAPT - 4 21 18 18.00 22 18 18.00 22 16 17.00
ZACH WARD - 4 21 9 9.00 19 9 9.00 19 10 9.50

ROGAN WARD - 4 21 0 0.00 19 14 7.00 19 10 12.00
JIM HARLAN - 4 21 8 8.00 19 8 8.00 19 6 7.00

KEN CARPENTER - 4 21 0 0.00 19 14 7.00 19 14 14.00
TEAM 5   - 3R

ED POWERS - CAPT - 5 21 13 13.00 19 13 13.00 19 21 17.00
GARY WOODMAN - 5 21 23 23.00 26 14 18.50 22 19 16.50

JIM RUWOLT - 5 21 12 12.00 19 12 12.00 19 13 12.50
DICK SHAW - 5 21 4 4.00 19 4 4.00 19 7 5.50

SAL DALESSANDRO - 5 21 8 8.00 19 8 8.00 19 13 10.50
TEAM 6 - 3R

DAVID MCCASALIN - CAPT - 6 21 15 15.00 20 15 15.00 20 10 12.50
JOE CUMMING - 6 21 24 24.00 27 24 24.00 27 11.5 17.75

CHIP BROMFIELD - PRES- 6 21 12 12.00 19 12 12.00 19 16 14.00
RAMICO BLACKMAN - 6 21 9 9.00 19 9 9.00 19 14 11.50

JEFF ALBRIGHT - 6 21 17 17.00 21 14 15.50 20 14 14.00
TEAM 7 - ROE ROE YOUR BOAT

ERIC MANUAL - CAPT - 7 21 20 20.00 24 20 20.00 24 20 20.00
JESS ROE - 7 21 13 13.00 19 13 13.00 19 15 14.00

JOHN GOLDEN - 7 21 18 18.00 22 18 18.00 22 20 19.00
STEVE BEGGS - 7 21 20 20.00 24 20 20.00 24 19 19.50

BILLY VAN HEUSEN - 7 21 21 21.00 24 21 21.00 24 23 22.00
TEAM 8 - IT'S MILLER TIME

GLEN NEAL - CAPT - 8 21 12 12.00 19 12 12.00 19 11 11.50
BILL MILLER - 8 21 15 15.00 20 15 15.00 20 18 16.50

STEWART WEMPLE - 8 21 0 0.00 19 14 7.00 19 11.75 12.88
THOMAS BRAUN - 8 21 14 14.00 19 14 14.00 19 15 14.50

CHANTRY CUNNING -8 21 0 0.00 19 14 7.00 19 11 12.50
Out of money  = plus yardage change

 = minus yardage change
3/1/2019  = modified scores-no bank

Maximum yardage move rule: After 3 weeks, move a person up one yard or back two yards from one week to the next.
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Handicap Standings

TUESDAY
March 11, 2025

Shooter/Division

TEAM 1 - 3R
JOHN CASE - CAPT - 1

TERRY JENSEN - 1
JUSTIN CUMMING - 1

JOHN SPILLANE - 1
KEN RUDOLPH - 1
TEAM 2- 3R

DAVID GOTTENBORG - CAPT - 2
THOMAS KIM - 2

JOSEPH MURR - 2
CHUCK BRAMMEIER - 2

HUGH BERNARDI - 2
TEAM 3- 3R

FRED BUHL - CAPT - 3
STEVE DARROW - 3

DOUG VANDERSWAGG - 3
JAKE HOTTEL - 3

MARK GRIFFIN - 3
TEAM 4- 3R

MARK MOORE - CAPT - 4
ZACH WARD - 4

ROGAN WARD - 4
JIM HARLAN - 4

KEN CARPENTER - 4
TEAM 5   - 3R

ED POWERS - CAPT - 5
GARY WOODMAN - 5

JIM RUWOLT - 5
DICK SHAW - 5

SAL DALESSANDRO - 5
TEAM 6 - 3R

DAVID MCCASALIN - CAPT - 6
JOE CUMMING - 6

CHIP BROMFIELD - PRES- 6
RAMICO BLACKMAN - 6

JEFF ALBRIGHT - 6
TEAM 7 - ROE ROE YOUR BOAT

ERIC MANUAL - CAPT - 7
JESS ROE - 7

JOHN GOLDEN - 7
STEVE BEGGS - 7

BILLY VAN HEUSEN - 7
TEAM 8 - IT'S MILLER TIME

GLEN NEAL - CAPT - 8
BILL MILLER - 8

STEWART WEMPLE - 8
THOMAS BRAUN - 8

CHANTRY CUNNING -8
Out of money

3/1/2019
Maximum yardage move rule:

yard line Week 4 Cumulative yard line Week 5 Cumulative yard line
week 4 Scores Average week 5 Scores Average week 6
SILVER 1-Apr-25 8-Apr-25
week 4 Ave = Wks 2 - 4 Ave = Wks 2 - 5

3 4

19 10.5 11.83 19 9 11.13 19
23 14 17.33 22 17 17.25 21
20 6 12.67 19 14 13.00 19
21 15 16.33 21 14 15.75 20
21 18 15.67 20 21 17.00 21

19 12 13.33 19 16 14.00 19
19 7 10.33 19 8 9.75 19
19 14 12.33 19 10.33 11.83 19
20 19 17.00 21 16 16.75 21
19 11 11.00 19 16 12.25 19

20 12 14.00 19 17 14.75 19
23 14 16.00 22 16 16.00 21
24 17 19.33 23 15 18.25 22
20 9 13.00 19 17 14.00 19
19 14 14.00 19 20 15.50 20

21 14 16.00 20 20 17.00 21
19 13.76 10.92 19 15.12 11.97 19
19 13.76 12.59 19 15.12 13.22 19
19 11 8.33 19 8 8.25 19
19 12 13.33 19 15 13.75 19

21 17 17.00 21 19 17.50 22
21 16 16.33 21 20 17.25 21
19 10.25 11.75 19 11 11.56 19
19 9 6.67 19 11 7.75 19
19 7 9.33 19 8 9.00 19

19 14 13.00 19 18 14.25 19
26 16 17.17 25 17 17.13 24
19 12 13.33 19 16 14.00 19
19 12 11.67 19 8 10.75 19
19 15 14.33 19 11 13.50 19

24 11 17.00 23 17 17.00 22
19 19 15.67 20 14 15.25 20
23 20 19.33 23 20 19.50 23
23 21 20.00 24 18 19.50 23
25 16 20.00 24 21 20.25 24

19 16 13.00 19 15 13.50 19
21 13 15.33 20 13 14.75 19
19 14 13.25 19 15.12 13.72 19
19 16 15.00 20 19 16.00 20
19 19 14.67 19 14 14.50 19

 = plus yardage change
yard line error  = minus yardage change

 = reduced score ct
After 3 weeks, move a person up one yard or back two yards from one week to the next.
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